

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2757/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2006 in WP No. 1412/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

K.M.MISHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anushuman Ashok, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Jayashree wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Neraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.
for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master