

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2757/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2006 in WP No. 1412/1997  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

K.M.MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Srivastava, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Satish K.Jagalan, Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Jayshree Wad, Adv.  
Mr.Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Chirag Dave, Adv.  
for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.  
For M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard Mr. A.K. Srivastava, learned counsel for the  
petitioner and Mr. L.N. Rao, learned Senior Counsel and Mr. Dhruv  
Mehta, learned counsel for the respondents.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master